
Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 69%12:00

End 17,8ºC 69%12:22

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 12 Aníbal Godinho Caracol Trail Team 96 24:00:05 11:55 [32] 204,48 Km 07:03

2 46 Duarte Gil Ribeiro Barbosa Individual 96 24:15:36 10:45 [1] 204,48 Km 07:07

3 28 JOSÉ CONSTANTINO Eléctrico Futebol Clube 87 24:01:01 10:00 [1] 185,31 Km 07:47

4 80 André Cunha vimarunners 84 24:18:59 09:59 [1] 178,92 Km 08:09

5 3 Mário Leal CIAIA-Clube Independente Atletismo 
Ilha Azul 82 24:22:38 11:05 [79] 174,66 Km 08:22

6 35 JOAQUIM FREITAS grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 79 24:12:19 11:13 [5] 168,27 Km 08:38

7 4 Flor Madureira Individual 77 24:00:04 11:42 [1] 164,01 Km 08:47

8 57 Carlos Rocha Individual 75 24:01:05 13:59 [12] 159,75 Km 09:01

9 36 Agata Obidowicz Individual 72 23:48:30 11:51 [6] 153,36 Km 09:19

10 9 José Matos de Figueiredo CLOSING SPEEDS 71 24:00:09 12:33 [2] 151,23 Km 09:31

11 73 Analice Silva O Mundo da Corrida 71 24:05:19 13:12 [1] 151,23 Km 09:33

12 24 Ricardo Bastos A A Lebres do Sado 70 24:19:42 13:03 [1] 149,1 Km 09:47

13 16 Rui Tinoco CLOSING SPEEDS 69 24:00:09 12:32 [4] 146,97 Km 09:48

14 45 Daniel J. A. Coelho Individual 69 24:03:19 11:57 [23] 146,97 Km 09:49

15 8 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners 69 24:03:59 12:40 [1] 146,97 Km 09:50

16 41 Telmo José Santos Lages Individual 68 24:00:04 10:45 [1] 144,84 Km 09:57

17 6 CARMEN LIMA Individual 67 23:56:31 12:57 [2] 142,71 Km 10:04

18 79 Jorge M. R. Gonçalves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 67 24:00:17 12:43 [28] 142,71 Km 10:06

19 74 Daniel Asensio Os Kágados 66 24:01:44 11:53 [55] 140,58 Km 10:15

20 42 Elena Iabanji Individual 65 24:01:55 11:51 [1] 138,45 Km 10:25

21 20 Miguel Loureiro Individual 65 24:15:04 12:23 [2] 138,45 Km 10:31

22 13 António Lopes PapaKms 62 23:58:04 12:00 [4] 132,06 Km 10:53

23 77 Fernanda Alves Tartarugas do Asfalto 62 24:08:08 14:18 [1] 132,06 Km 10:58

24 62 JOSE LUIS DE SANTOS HERNANDEZ Individual 61 23:54:35 12:53 [5] 129,93 Km 11:02

25 34 Rui Alves GDA - GyDArun 61 24:18:09 12:53 [1] 129,93 Km 11:13

26 69 Fernando Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 58 24:00:02 12:49 [1] 123,54 Km 11:39

27 33 Jorge Marques GD4 Caminhos 56 24:01:18 12:30 [1] 119,28 Km 12:05

28 58 JESUS BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ Individual 55 23:54:35 12:48 [2] 117,15 Km 12:15

29 51 JOSE MARIA LEVOSO TOUCEDA Individual 55 23:58:42 12:02 [7] 117,15 Km 12:17

30 70 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 55 24:03:14 11:26 [1] 117,15 Km 12:19

31 30 Angelo Pinho FIT4FUN 55 24:13:40 12:09 [2] 117,15 Km 12:25

32 32 Albano Oliveira Braga G.D.C.CODAL 51 24:00:02 12:24 [1] 108,63 Km 13:15

33 11 Hélder Melo AC PORTALEGRE / UTSM 51 24:12:07 12:17 [3] 108,63 Km 13:22

34 31 Pézinhos Fit4Fun/Vale dos Duros 51 24:13:46 10:41 [33] 108,63 Km 13:23

35 25 Dulce Moreda Clube Zupper 50 24:00:56 13:47 [1] 106,5 Km 13:32

36 22 José Caldas COURIR A SAINT GERVAIS 50 24:03:13 11:51 [1] 106,5 Km 13:33

37 59 Jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 50 24:04:21 11:56 [1] 106,5 Km 13:34

38 78 Patrícia Rodrigues TUGAS NA ESTRADA 50 24:07:25 12:49 [2] 106,5 Km 13:35

39 43 MARISOL GOMEZ CHAO Individual 49 23:58:44 14:26 [3] 104,37 Km 13:47

40 27 Luis Almeida FIT4FUN 49 24:11:04 12:18 [2] 104,37 Km 13:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:34
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41 64 João Paulo Félix da Silva JPF&HV 48 22:26:01 12:45 [9] 102,24 Km 13:10

42 71 Helder  Tomé O Mundo da Corrida 48 22:44:11 13:57 [3] 102,24 Km 13:21

43 7 José Manso Crespo Bikila 48 23:54:35 12:00 [9] 102,24 Km 14:02

44 37 Mónica Ferreira Individual 47 20:58:49 11:37 [2] 100,11 Km 12:34

45 61 Paulo Ferreira Individual 45 12:26:58 12:10 [2] 95,85 Km 07:48

46 55 Rui Laranjeiro CA Amigos Parque da Paz 41 24:12:19 11:34 [31] 87,33 Km 16:38

47 50 João Silva Individual 39 21:57:39 13:06 [1] 83,07 Km 15:52

48 5 Mariana Machado Ballester Clube Banco BIC 36 10:59:36 12:10 [2] 76,68 Km 08:36

49 539 Ana Catarina Neves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 36 24:07:25 10:56 [1] 76,68 Km 18:53

50 17 João Oliveira Individual 36 24:11:33 12:19 [2] 76,68 Km 18:56

51 1 João Oliveira Individual 33 20:58:50 11:36 [2] 70,29 Km 17:55

52 26 António Pinheiro Team DUAS FACES 32 21:05:33 13:00 [1] 68,16 Km 18:34

53 88 Marco Silva All About 30 24:15:37 11:48 [2] 63,9 Km 22:47

54 40 josé cristiano de oliveira Individual 26 06:49:31 09:49 [2] 55,38 Km 07:24

55 68 Pedro Moreira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 25 24:03:14 11:26 [1] 53,25 Km 27:06

56 76 David Faustino SS CGD 24 06:02:22 11:25 [6] 51,12 Km 07:05

57 56 Tiago Dionisio Individual 23 05:27:48 11:21 [21] 48,99 Km 06:41

58 75 Isabel Moleiro SS CGD 22 06:04:01 12:01 [2] 46,86 Km 07:46

59 23 José Faria EDV-VIANA TRAIL 21 09:05:51 10:39 [1] 44,73 Km 12:12

60 2 NELSON CONSTANTINO Eléctrico Futebol Clube 20 03:47:04 09:59 [1] 42,6 Km 05:20

61 49 Joao Godinho Mendes Individual 20 05:41:03 12:28 [1] 42,6 Km 08:00

62 65 Pedro Meixedo Individual 20 11:07:17 13:41 [2] 42,6 Km 15:40

63 48 Jaime Meixedo Individual 20 11:07:17 16:23 [1] 42,6 Km 15:40

64 44 Susana Maria Simões Lourenço Individual 15 07:04:03 14:55 [1] 31,95 Km 13:16

65 53 Miguel Marote Henriques Individual 15 11:51:42 13:48 [1] 31,95 Km 22:17

66 21 Paulo Domingues Clube Zupper 14 03:30:04 12:36 [1] 29,82 Km 07:03

67 541 Tiago J. Cardoso Vieira TUGAS NA ESTRADA 14 08:16:17 13:08 [1] 29,82 Km 16:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:34
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 36 Agata Obidowicz Individual 72 23:48:30 11:51 [6] 153,36 Km 09:19

2 37 Mónica Ferreira Individual 47 20:58:49 11:37 [2] 100,11 Km 12:34

3 5 Mariana Machado Ballester Clube Banco BIC 36 10:59:36 12:10 [2] 76,68 Km 08:36

4 539 Ana Catarina Neves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 36 24:07:25 10:56 [1] 76,68 Km 18:53

Senior Masculino
1 80 André Cunha vimarunners 84 24:18:59 09:59 [1] 178,92 Km 08:09

2 9 José Matos de Figueiredo CLOSING SPEEDS 71 24:00:09 12:33 [2] 151,23 Km 09:31

3 41 Telmo José Santos Lages Individual 68 24:00:04 10:45 [1] 144,84 Km 09:57

4 69 Fernando Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 58 24:00:02 12:49 [1] 123,54 Km 11:39

5 11 Hélder Melo AC PORTALEGRE / UTSM 51 24:12:07 12:17 [3] 108,63 Km 13:22

6 31 Pézinhos Fit4Fun/Vale dos Duros 51 24:13:46 10:41 [33] 108,63 Km 13:23

7 17 João Oliveira Individual 36 24:11:33 12:19 [2] 76,68 Km 18:56

8 1 João Oliveira Individual 33 20:58:50 11:36 [2] 70,29 Km 17:55

9 26 António Pinheiro Team DUAS FACES 32 21:05:33 13:00 [1] 68,16 Km 18:34

10 23 José Faria EDV-VIANA TRAIL 21 09:05:51 10:39 [1] 44,73 Km 12:12

11 2 NELSON CONSTANTINO Eléctrico Futebol Clube 20 03:47:04 09:59 [1] 42,6 Km 05:20

12 541 Tiago J. Cardoso Vieira TUGAS NA ESTRADA 14 08:16:17 13:08 [1] 29,82 Km 16:39

Veterana F40
1 6 CARMEN LIMA Individual 67 23:56:31 12:57 [2] 142,71 Km 10:04

2 42 Elena Iabanji Individual 65 24:01:55 11:51 [1] 138,45 Km 10:25

3 77 Fernanda Alves Tartarugas do Asfalto 62 24:08:08 14:18 [1] 132,06 Km 10:58

4 25 Dulce Moreda Clube Zupper 50 24:00:56 13:47 [1] 106,5 Km 13:32

5 78 Patrícia Rodrigues TUGAS NA ESTRADA 50 24:07:25 12:49 [2] 106,5 Km 13:35

6 43 MARISOL GOMEZ CHAO Individual 49 23:58:44 14:26 [3] 104,37 Km 13:47

7 75 Isabel Moleiro SS CGD 22 06:04:01 12:01 [2] 46,86 Km 07:46

8 44 Susana Maria Simões Lourenço Individual 15 07:04:03 14:55 [1] 31,95 Km 13:16

Veterana F50
1 4 Flor Madureira Individual 77 24:00:04 11:42 [1] 164,01 Km 08:47

Veterana F60
1 73 Analice Silva O Mundo da Corrida 71 24:05:19 13:12 [1] 151,23 Km 09:33

Veterano M40
1 46 Duarte Gil Ribeiro Barbosa Individual 96 24:15:36 10:45 [1] 204,48 Km 07:07

2 28 JOSÉ CONSTANTINO Eléctrico Futebol Clube 87 24:01:01 10:00 [1] 185,31 Km 07:47

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,6ºC 64%12:00

End 19,4ºC 69%12:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:33
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3 3 Mário Leal CIAIA-Clube Independente Atletismo 
Ilha Azul 82 24:22:38 11:05 [79] 174,66 Km 08:22

4 35 JOAQUIM FREITAS grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 79 24:12:19 11:13 [5] 168,27 Km 08:38

5 16 Rui Tinoco CLOSING SPEEDS 69 24:00:09 12:32 [4] 146,97 Km 09:48

6 45 Daniel J. A. Coelho Individual 69 24:03:19 11:57 [23] 146,97 Km 09:49

7 74 Daniel Asensio Os Kágados 66 24:01:44 11:53 [55] 140,58 Km 10:15

8 20 Miguel Loureiro Individual 65 24:15:04 12:23 [2] 138,45 Km 10:31

9 13 António Lopes PapaKms 62 23:58:04 12:00 [4] 132,06 Km 10:53

10 34 Rui Alves GDA - GyDArun 61 24:18:09 12:53 [1] 129,93 Km 11:13

11 33 Jorge Marques GD4 Caminhos 56 24:01:18 12:30 [1] 119,28 Km 12:05

12 51 JOSE MARIA LEVOSO TOUCEDA Individual 55 23:58:42 12:02 [7] 117,15 Km 12:17

13 70 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 55 24:03:14 11:26 [1] 117,15 Km 12:19

14 30 Angelo Pinho FIT4FUN 55 24:13:40 12:09 [2] 117,15 Km 12:25

15 27 Luis Almeida FIT4FUN 49 24:11:04 12:18 [2] 104,37 Km 13:54

16 64 João Paulo Félix da Silva JPF&HV 48 22:26:01 12:45 [9] 102,24 Km 13:10

17 71 Helder  Tomé O Mundo da Corrida 48 22:44:11 13:57 [3] 102,24 Km 13:21

18 7 José Manso Crespo Bikila 48 23:54:35 12:00 [9] 102,24 Km 14:02

19 55 Rui Laranjeiro CA Amigos Parque da Paz 41 24:12:19 11:34 [31] 87,33 Km 16:38

20 50 João Silva Individual 39 21:57:39 13:06 [1] 83,07 Km 15:52

21 88 Marco Silva All About 30 24:15:37 11:48 [2] 63,9 Km 22:47

22 40 josé cristiano de oliveira Individual 26 06:49:31 09:49 [2] 55,38 Km 07:24

23 68 Pedro Moreira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 25 24:03:14 11:26 [1] 53,25 Km 27:06

24 56 Tiago Dionisio Individual 23 05:27:48 11:21 [21] 48,99 Km 06:41

25 49 Joao Godinho Mendes Individual 20 05:41:03 12:28 [1] 42,6 Km 08:00

26 48 Jaime Meixedo Individual 20 11:07:17 16:23 [1] 42,6 Km 15:40

27 53 Miguel Marote Henriques Individual 15 11:51:42 13:48 [1] 31,95 Km 22:17

28 21 Paulo Domingues Clube Zupper 14 03:30:04 12:36 [1] 29,82 Km 07:03

Veterano M50
1 12 Aníbal Godinho Caracol Trail Team 96 24:00:05 11:55 [32] 204,48 Km 07:03

2 57 Carlos Rocha Individual 75 24:01:05 13:59 [12] 159,75 Km 09:01

3 24 Ricardo Bastos A A Lebres do Sado 70 24:19:42 13:03 [1] 149,1 Km 09:47

4 58 JESUS BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ Individual 55 23:54:35 12:48 [2] 117,15 Km 12:15

5 22 José Caldas COURIR A SAINT GERVAIS 50 24:03:13 11:51 [1] 106,5 Km 13:33

6 59 Jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 50 24:04:21 11:56 [1] 106,5 Km 13:34

7 61 Paulo Ferreira Individual 45 12:26:58 12:10 [2] 95,85 Km 07:48

8 76 David Faustino SS CGD 24 06:02:22 11:25 [6] 51,12 Km 07:05

9 65 Pedro Meixedo Individual 20 11:07:17 13:41 [2] 42,6 Km 15:40

Veterano M60
1 8 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners 69 24:03:59 12:40 [1] 146,97 Km 09:50

2 79 Jorge M. R. Gonçalves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 67 24:00:17 12:43 [28] 142,71 Km 10:06

3 62 JOSE LUIS DE SANTOS HERNANDEZ Individual 61 23:54:35 12:53 [5] 129,93 Km 11:02

4 32 Albano Oliveira Braga G.D.C.CODAL 51 24:00:02 12:24 [1] 108,63 Km 13:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:33
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

17,8ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Sporting Clube de Espinho António Leitão 115 24:10:00 244,95 Km

213 Paula Oliveira 47 12:11 100,11 Km

214 José Cabral 68 09:16 144,84 Km

2 Neiva Runners 109 24:06:49 232,17 Km

66 Manuel Augusto Rodrigues 54 12:24 115,02 Km

67 Sérgio Amaro Bastos 55 11:01 117,15 Km

3 2FIT2FUN - FIT4FUN 102 24:00:15 217,26 Km

202 RICARDO RIBEIRO 54 08:25 115,02 Km

201 ALICE LOPES 48 09:49 102,24 Km

4 grupo desportivo leoes de veneza 97 24:01:40 206,61 Km

207 arnaldo  marinho 48 10:21 102,24 Km

208 paulo  rodrigues 49 11:18 104,37 Km

5 C.D."Os Águias" Trail/Running 93 24:00:41 198,09 Km

205 Bruno Custódio 46 10:22 97,98 Km

206 Daniel Netto 47 10:21 100,11 Km

6 Urrivel e Terrível 87 24:05:27 185,31 Km

215 Emídio Marques 47 11:26 100,11 Km

216 Vítor Fernandes 40 10:54 85,2 Km

7 OS VALECAMBRENSES - FIT4FUN 68 24:00:09 144,84 Km

211 Mónica Montenegro 44 11:40 93,72 Km

212 Ricardo Pereira 24 10:36 51,12 Km

8 A+ 35 24:00:15 74,55 Km

204 Pedro Guimaraes 30 11:19 63,9 Km

203 MariaJoao Cardoso 5 14:56 10,65 Km

9 Lousada Runners - Oliveira Team 31 06:19:45 66,03 Km

209 António Oliveira 13 10:07 27,69 Km

210 Armando Oliveira 18 09:59 38,34 Km

11:59 69%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2016 12:31
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

17,8ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Caracol Trail Team 3 147 24:05:53 313,11 Km

240 Pedro Crispim 37 08:22 78,81 Km

238 Gil Vicente 36 09:15 76,68 Km

237 Carlos Mendes 37 08:17 78,81 Km

239 Nuno Boniek 37 08:44 78,81 Km

2 GRUPO DRAMATICO E RECREATIVO DA RETORTA 1 146 24:12:20 310,98 Km

320 TIAGO PINTO 42 08:11 89,46 Km

319 TIAGO LISBOA 42 08:19 89,46 Km

318 RUI PEDRO RIBEIRO 29 08:23 61,77 Km

317 ANTONIO DIAS 33 08:47 70,29 Km

3 Scalabis Night Runners 1 137 24:06:07 291,81 Km

352 Luis Morgado 34 09:44 72,42 Km

351 Luis Ferreira 37 08:54 78,81 Km

354 Miguel Saturnino 32 09:11 68,16 Km

360 Fernando Castela 34 10:22 72,42 Km

4 Clube Zupper 1 134 24:06:49 285,42 Km

264 Nuno Ribeiro 31 09:08 66,03 Km

262 Madureira Rodrigues 37 08:42 78,81 Km

263 Marco Vieira 34 09:15 72,42 Km

261 Hugo Moita 32 09:54 68,16 Km

5 Clube Atletismo de Lamas 2 132 24:02:33 281,16 Km

247 filipe fontes 34 09:06 72,42 Km

246 Carlos Cardoso 32 10:11 68,16 Km

248 luis lobo 39 09:07 83,07 Km

245 ana santos 27 11:18 57,51 Km

6 Clube Zupper 2 131 24:03:27 279,03 Km

268 Tiago Ramalho 29 11:03 61,77 Km

265 Duarte Delgado 29 09:13 61,77 Km

266 Nuno Carneiro 38 08:14 80,94 Km

267 Pedro Cancelo 35 08:42 74,55 Km

7 Grupo Desportiva da Limpeza Urbana  1 131 24:11:54 279,03 Km

312 Rui Pinto 34 10:02 72,42 Km

311 Nuno Costa 29 09:46 61,77 Km

310 Luis Monteiro 40 08:11 85,2 Km

309 Susana Santos 28 10:40 59,64 Km

8 Tartarugas do Asfalto 1 129 24:08:08 274,77 Km

368 Vitor Pedro Lima 32 10:05 68,16 Km

365 Filipe Pires 32 10:07 68,16 Km

366 João Tereso 35 09:31 74,55 Km

367 Carlos Afonso Teixeira 30 10:16 63,9 Km

9 Caracol trail Team 2 128 24:12:12 272,64 Km

233 João Farinha 33 09:53 70,29 Km

235 Joaquim Teixeira 33 10:05 70,29 Km

236 Miguel Vitorino 28 10:54 59,64 Km

234 João Martins 34 10:29 72,42 Km

10 Iron Runners - Fit4Fun 121 24:02:30 257,73 Km

321 Carlos Martins 33 08:42 70,29 Km

322 José Jesus 24 09:38 51,12 Km

323 Miguel Dias 32 09:50 68,16 Km

11:59 69%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generated 18-Set-2016 12:32
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324 Tiago Bastos 32 08:15 68,16 Km

11 Maia AC 119 24:01:16 253,47 Km

333 Ceu Costa 30 10:16 63,9 Km

335 Marta Marques 29 09:46 61,77 Km

336 Sofia Azevedo 31 11:57 66,03 Km

334 Fernanda Pinho 29 11:16 61,77 Km

12 No Tomorrow Running Team 1 118 24:03:13 251,34 Km

340 João Pinto 27 10:53 57,51 Km

338 Fernando Andrade 30 11:15 63,9 Km

339 João Marques 31 10:47 66,03 Km

337 Dora Dias 30 10:47 63,9 Km

13 Scalabis Night Runners 2 115 24:06:07 244,95 Km

350 António Batalha 27 10:13 57,51 Km

356 Pedro Carvalho 30 10:48 63,9 Km

353 António Neto 27 10:13 57,51 Km

355 Nuno Fradique 31 10:11 66,03 Km

14 GANGUE DAS MAÇAS 115 24:06:22 244,95 Km

294 Luis Fonseca 26 08:52 55,38 Km

295 Sérgio Brites 27 12:07 57,51 Km

296 Tiago Moreira 33 10:03 70,29 Km

293 Patricia Ferreira 29 11:14 61,77 Km

15 LION RUNNERS – G. D. Leões da Guarda 113 24:00:33 240,69 Km

330 Ernesto Martins 28 11:26 59,64 Km

331 Mário Soares 28 11:33 59,64 Km

332 Paulo Henriques 29 11:09 61,77 Km

329 Maria Ricardo 28 12:27 59,64 Km

16 Caracol Trail Team 1 113 24:04:07 240,69 Km

230 Joana Lopes Alves 28 11:53 59,64 Km

232 Tetyana Vakulyuk 29 11:02 61,77 Km

229 Catarina Neves 29 11:25 61,77 Km

231 Rita Henriques 27 12:46 57,51 Km

17 No Tomorrow Running Team 2 108 24:03:15 230,04 Km

344 Teresa Oliveira 29 12:04 61,77 Km

343 Susana Dantas 28 11:15 59,64 Km

342 Raquel Vasconcelos 24 11:26 51,12 Km

341 Paula Lopes 27 12:05 57,51 Km

18 Clube Zupper 5 106 23:55:13 225,78 Km

278 Fernando Carneiro 35 11:20 74,55 Km

277 André Cavadas 27 11:13 57,51 Km

280 Maria Carneiro 13 11:25 27,69 Km

279 Filipe Sousa 31 11:19 66,03 Km

19 Cafetaria do Parque 106 24:01:53 225,78 Km

227 José Romeu Tavares da Costa 40 08:07 85,2 Km

225 Lúcia Maria Tavares da Costa 20 13:00 42,6 Km

228 Manuel António Reis Ventura 22 12:33 46,86 Km

226 Carlos Alberto Almeida Soares Maria 24 10:50 51,12 Km

20 GDA - GyDArun 1 105 24:02:02 223,65 Km

297 Carla Silva 24 13:46 51,12 Km

298 Paulo Aparício 27 13:11 57,51 Km

299 Paulo Nicolau 27 12:44 57,51 Km

300 Sérgio Oliveira 27 09:28 57,51 Km

21 Girls Team - Gino Sport Center 102 24:00:23 217,26 Km

305 Clotilde Santos 27 11:58 57,51 Km

307 Marisa Silva 28 11:14 59,64 Km
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306 Lara Silva 21 13:08 44,73 Km

308 Teresa Bastos 26 11:27 55,38 Km

22 Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto 102 24:00:34 217,26 Km

260 Serafim Ramos 36 10:21 76,68 Km

257 Diogo Silva 11 10:19 23,43 Km

259 Joaquim Silva 26 11:06 55,38 Km

258 Fernando Silva 29 11:48 61,77 Km

23 Clube Zupper 4 102 24:11:37 217,26 Km

274 António Silva 24 12:03 51,12 Km

275 Estefania Matias 12 12:58 25,56 Km

273 Bebiana Alves 26 11:47 55,38 Km

276 Paulo Ferreira 40 10:46 85,2 Km

24 The Rockets - Fit4Fun 101 24:11:04 215,13 Km

369 Claudia Pissarra 27 12:31 57,51 Km

370 Conceiçao Ferreira 26 10:57 55,38 Km

372 Antonio Costa 22 12:48 46,86 Km

371 Sofia Bastos 26 13:29 55,38 Km

25 Clube Atletismo de Lamas 1 100 24:01:53 213 Km

244 Lucidio Dias 25 10:51 53,25 Km

242 Jorge Bernardino 20 10:36 42,6 Km

243 José Joaquim Coelho 28 11:57 59,64 Km

241 Américo Gomes 27 11:11 57,51 Km

26 Clube Zupper 6 99 24:00:19 210,87 Km

282 Cátia Moreira 26 12:06 55,38 Km

281 Cândida Vilas-Boas 15 12:42 31,95 Km

284 Maria Ribeiro 31 12:34 66,03 Km

283 Daniela Alves 27 10:17 57,51 Km

27 GDA - GyDArun 2 99 24:18:09 210,87 Km

301 Maria João Correia 31 13:29 66,03 Km

302 Sonia Almeida 28 11:29 59,64 Km

303 Amílcar Morais 17 11:03 36,21 Km

304 Carlos Moura 23 11:30 48,99 Km

28 Scalabis Night Runners 3 96 24:06:07 204,48 Km

349 Catarina Pires 23 12:57 48,99 Km

358 Susana Almas 26 11:28 55,38 Km

359 Susana Ferreira 24 12:37 51,12 Km

357 Marina Sousa 23 14:19 48,99 Km

29 Grupo Desportiva da Limpeza Urbana  2 95 24:03:45 202,35 Km

316 Vitor Máximo 30 12:05 63,9 Km

315 Rui Ribeiro 22 10:47 46,86 Km

314 Pedro Pereira 27 11:16 57,51 Km

313 Diogo Silva 16 11:14 34,08 Km

30 SV Cortinados - Fit4Fun 91 23:54:38 193,83 Km

363 Silvia Vilar 25 10:18 53,25 Km

364 Veronica Soares 24 13:20 51,12 Km

362 Carla Pinho 22 12:40 46,86 Km

361 Anabela Moreira 20 12:40 42,6 Km

31 FIT4FUN BROTHERS 91 24:00:23 193,83 Km

287 Bruno Moreira 20 09:41 42,6 Km

286 Andreia Bastos 23 13:20 48,99 Km

285 Ana Barbosa 25 12:14 53,25 Km

288 Helder Bastos 23 09:53 48,99 Km

32 Clube Atletismo de Lamas 3 91 24:03:25 193,83 Km

250 Lurdes Tavares 27 12:10 57,51 Km
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251 José Miguel Martins 24 13:10 51,12 Km

249 Albina Dias 12 14:46 25,56 Km

252 Nuno Silva 28 07:48 59,64 Km

33 XéNail - Fit4Fun 90 24:00:15 191,7 Km

376 Susana Bastos 26 12:28 55,38 Km

373 Ana Bastos 19 12:53 40,47 Km

374 Joana Correia 20 15:19 42,6 Km

375 Marisa Santos 25 10:34 53,25 Km

34 LEBRES DO SADO 90 24:05:41 191,7 Km

325 Dina Mota 4 13:01 8,52 Km

326 Mafalda Nunes 24 12:18 51,12 Km

327 Joaquim guerreiro 29 10:22 61,77 Km

328 Paulo Mota 33 11:56 70,29 Km

35 Clube Atletismo de Lamas 4 90 24:09:05 191,7 Km

256 Nuno Lima 27 12:05 57,51 Km

253 Samanta Maia 17 14:18 36,21 Km

255 Filipe Moreira 22 12:29 46,86 Km

254 Bruno Pinho 24 12:11 51,12 Km

36 FitMan Runners - GimnoFange-Health Club 84 24:03:41 178,92 Km

291 Marinho Duarte 20 10:12 42,6 Km

290 Luís Dias 29 11:10 61,77 Km

292 Pedro Costa 22 10:29 46,86 Km

289 Luís Almeida 13 13:32 27,69 Km

37 RunChicks - fit4fun 80 24:00:42 170,4 Km

345 Carina Pinho 24 11:22 51,12 Km

346 Lucia Almeida 7 17:03 14,91 Km

348 Silvia Barbosa 19 15:25 40,47 Km

347 Nathalie Martins 30 12:41 63,9 Km

38 Clube Zupper 3 79 24:03:28 168,27 Km

270 Cristiano Nogueira 19 08:43 40,47 Km

271 João Rodrigues 19 11:53 40,47 Km

272 Vitor Viana 20 11:09 42,6 Km

269 Ana Monteiro 21 12:02 44,73 Km

39 Banda de Loureiro 74 24:08:28 157,62 Km

219 Paula Lopes 10 18:40 21,3 Km

218 Olga Teresa Valente Alves 15 17:54 31,95 Km

217 Maria Adélia Fernandes Lopes Castro 23 15:48 48,99 Km

220 Sandra Maria Tavares Dias Matos 26 13:08 55,38 Km

40 Boss Team - Fit4Fun 71 24:00:48 151,23 Km

222 André Moreira 28 12:44 59,64 Km

223 Hugo Fernandes 20 09:27 42,6 Km

221 Vera Pereira 5 17:03 10,65 Km

224 José Almeida 18 11:21 38,34 Km

41 Clube Banco BIC 59 24:11:21 125,67 Km

15 António Franco 22 09:45 46,86 Km

18 António Oliveira 12 10:17 25,56 Km

14 Bárbara Fonseca 10 16:27 21,3 Km

19 João Couto 15 11:34 31,95 Km
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 12,4ºC 84%12:00

End 12,4ºC 84%15:18

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 511 VITOR BARBOSA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 22 03:14:07 08:08 [14] 46,86 Km 04:09

2 512 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 21 03:05:41 07:55 [3] 44,73 Km 04:09

3 513 JOAQUIM ROCHA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 20 03:03:29 08:14 [4] 42,6 Km 04:18

4 533 Toni Soares JUVENTUDE ILHA VERDE 20 03:08:06 08:30 [2] 42,6 Km 04:25

5 504 joao alves FIT4FUN 19 03:00:52 08:51 [1] 40,47 Km 04:28

6 519 Michal Lesniak Individual 19 03:02:32 08:18 [1] 40,47 Km 04:31

7 502 Luis Trigo Cães d'Avenida 18 03:07:37 09:41 [11] 38,34 Km 04:54

8 645 PAULO SILVA GRUPO DRAMATICO E 
RECREATIVO DA RETORTA 2 18 03:07:58 09:41 [8] 38,34 Km 04:54

9 546 Bruno Silva Individual 16 02:43:12 08:54 [8] 34,08 Km 04:47

10 538 Paulo Antunes Os Kágados 16 02:59:59 10:26 [4] 34,08 Km 05:17

11 517 Carlos Manuel Neves Teixeira Individual 16 03:02:32 10:01 [6] 34,08 Km 05:21

12 532 Nelson José Ribeiro da Cunha e Silva Centro Municipal de Marcha e 
Corrida - Vale de Cambra 16 03:09:29 10:44 [1] 34,08 Km 05:34

13 537 José Faria NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 16 03:10:55 11:00 [7] 34,08 Km 05:36

14 525 Ivo Almeida Individual 16 03:11:22 11:04 [8] 34,08 Km 05:37

15 530 Ricardo Trigo Individual 16 03:11:24 11:04 [8] 34,08 Km 05:37

16 528 Paulo Silva Individual 16 03:11:52 11:14 [4] 34,08 Km 05:38

17 544 Viriato Gil TUGAS NA ESTRADA 15 03:10:02 11:11 [6] 31,95 Km 05:57

18 536 Paula Andrade NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 14 03:02:00 12:11 [1] 29,82 Km 06:06

19 535 Ana Barroso NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 14 03:02:36 12:10 [2] 29,82 Km 06:07

20 531 Carlos Alberto Ferreira Individual 14 03:03:03 11:02 [14] 29,82 Km 06:08

21 503 Isabel Ferreira FIT4FUN 14 03:03:37 11:45 [1] 29,82 Km 06:09

22 505 Jorge Costa FIT4FUN 14 03:09:22 10:41 [1] 29,82 Km 06:21

23 507 Cristina Tavares FIT4FUN 14 03:09:28 11:59 [2] 29,82 Km 06:21

24 542 Ana Paula Costa TUGAS NA ESTRADA 14 03:12:46 12:22 [1] 29,82 Km 06:28

25 501 Fernando Santos AFIS/OVAR 13 03:01:05 11:41 [1] 27,69 Km 06:32

26 520 Miguel Alves Individual 13 03:02:19 10:50 [1] 27,69 Km 06:35

27 509 Fernanda Almeida FIT4FUN 13 03:02:34 12:43 [3] 27,69 Km 06:36

28 510 Adriano Moreira FIT4FUN 13 03:04:39 10:48 [1] 27,69 Km 06:40

29 514 Ana Margarida Santos Individual 13 03:10:57 12:44 [3] 27,69 Km 06:54

30 540 Inês Ferreira Gonçalves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 12 03:07:03 13:08 [1] 25,56 Km 07:19

31 524 David Emanuel Oliveira Malva Individual 12 03:08:52 12:12 [2] 25,56 Km 07:23

32 508 Luisa Amorim FIT4FUN 12 03:13:02 13:59 [1] 25,56 Km 07:33

33 506 Carla Almeida FIT4FUN 12 03:13:05 14:01 [1] 25,56 Km 07:33

34 518 Gonçalo Silva Pereira Individual 12 03:18:15 12:25 [1] 25,56 Km 07:45

35 516 Carlos Manuel Almeida Magalhães Individual 11 02:59:59 10:11 [2] 23,43 Km 07:41

36 545 Ana Maria da Silva Souza Individual 11 03:10:54 13:20 [1] 23,43 Km 08:09

37 543 Sílvia Silva TUGAS NA ESTRADA 10 02:58:20 14:04 [1] 21,3 Km 08:22

38 515 Nidia Valadares Individual 10 03:01:16 13:50 [2] 21,3 Km 08:31

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:19
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39 534 Margarida Marques LOUSADA RUNNERS 9 03:12:31 18:31 [1] 19,17 Km 10:03

40 529 Pedro Teixeira Individual 8 02:08:57 10:01 [1] 17,04 Km 07:34

41 526 João Magalhães Individual 5 01:05:10 12:23 [2] 10,65 Km 06:07
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 503 Isabel Ferreira FIT4FUN 14 03:03:37 11:45 [1] 29,82 Km 06:09

2 514 Ana Margarida Santos Individual 13 03:10:57 12:44 [3] 27,69 Km 06:54

3 540 Inês Ferreira Gonçalves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 12 03:07:03 13:08 [1] 25,56 Km 07:19

4 515 Nidia Valadares Individual 10 03:01:16 13:50 [2] 21,3 Km 08:31

Senior Masculino

1 511 VITOR BARBOSA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 22 03:14:07 08:08 [14] 46,86 Km 04:09

2 533 Toni Soares JUVENTUDE ILHA VERDE 20 03:08:06 08:30 [2] 42,6 Km 04:25

3 504 joao alves FIT4FUN 19 03:00:52 08:51 [1] 40,47 Km 04:28

4 519 Michal Lesniak Individual 19 03:02:32 08:18 [1] 40,47 Km 04:31

5 546 Bruno Silva Individual 16 02:43:12 08:54 [8] 34,08 Km 04:47

6 538 Paulo Antunes Os Kágados 16 02:59:59 10:26 [4] 34,08 Km 05:17

7 517 Carlos Manuel Neves Teixeira Individual 16 03:02:32 10:01 [6] 34,08 Km 05:21

8 505 Jorge Costa FIT4FUN 14 03:09:22 10:41 [1] 29,82 Km 06:21

9 520 Miguel Alves Individual 13 03:02:19 10:50 [1] 27,69 Km 06:35

10 518 Gonçalo Silva Pereira Individual 12 03:18:15 12:25 [1] 25,56 Km 07:45

11 516 Carlos Manuel Almeida Magalhães Individual 11 02:59:59 10:11 [2] 23,43 Km 07:41

Veterana F40
1 535 Ana Barroso NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 14 03:02:36 12:10 [2] 29,82 Km 06:07

2 507 Cristina Tavares FIT4FUN 14 03:09:28 11:59 [2] 29,82 Km 06:21

3 542 Ana Paula Costa TUGAS NA ESTRADA 14 03:12:46 12:22 [1] 29,82 Km 06:28

4 508 Luisa Amorim FIT4FUN 12 03:13:02 13:59 [1] 25,56 Km 07:33

5 506 Carla Almeida FIT4FUN 12 03:13:05 14:01 [1] 25,56 Km 07:33

6 545 Ana Maria da Silva Souza Individual 11 03:10:54 13:20 [1] 23,43 Km 08:09

7 543 Sílvia Silva TUGAS NA ESTRADA 10 02:58:20 14:04 [1] 21,3 Km 08:22

8 534 Margarida Marques LOUSADA RUNNERS 9 03:12:31 18:31 [1] 19,17 Km 10:03

Veterana F50
1 536 Paula Andrade NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 14 03:02:00 12:11 [1] 29,82 Km 06:06

2 509 Fernanda Almeida FIT4FUN 13 03:02:34 12:43 [3] 27,69 Km 06:36

Veterano M40

1 512 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 21 03:05:41 07:55 [3] 44,73 Km 04:09

2 645 PAULO SILVA GRUPO DRAMATICO E 
RECREATIVO DA RETORTA 2 18 03:07:58 09:41 [8] 38,34 Km 04:54

3 537 José Faria NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 16 03:10:55 11:00 [7] 34,08 Km 05:36

4 525 Ivo Almeida Individual 16 03:11:22 11:04 [8] 34,08 Km 05:37

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,6ºC 64%12:00

End 25,5ºC 57%15:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:33
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5 530 Ricardo Trigo Individual 16 03:11:24 11:04 [8] 34,08 Km 05:37

6 528 Paulo Silva Individual 16 03:11:52 11:14 [4] 34,08 Km 05:38

7 544 Viriato Gil TUGAS NA ESTRADA 15 03:10:02 11:11 [6] 31,95 Km 05:57

8 524 David Emanuel Oliveira Malva Individual 12 03:08:52 12:12 [2] 25,56 Km 07:23

9 529 Pedro Teixeira Individual 8 02:08:57 10:01 [1] 17,04 Km 07:34

10 526 João Magalhães Individual 5 01:05:10 12:23 [2] 10,65 Km 06:07

Veterano M50

1 513 JOAQUIM ROCHA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 20 03:03:29 08:14 [4] 42,6 Km 04:18

2 502 Luis Trigo Cães d'Avenida 18 03:07:37 09:41 [11] 38,34 Km 04:54

3 510 Adriano Moreira FIT4FUN 13 03:04:39 10:48 [1] 27,69 Km 06:40

Veterano M60

1 532 Nelson José Ribeiro da Cunha e Silva Centro Municipal de Marcha e 
Corrida - Vale de Cambra 16 03:09:29 10:44 [1] 34,08 Km 05:34

2 531 Carlos Alberto Ferreira Individual 14 03:03:03 11:02 [14] 29,82 Km 06:08

3 501 Fernando Santos AFIS/OVAR 13 03:01:05 11:41 [1] 27,69 Km 06:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:33
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

12,4ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 GRUPO DRAMATICO E RECREATIVO DA RETORTA 3 24 03:05:52 51,12 Km

646 AMADEU ROCHA 8 07:22 17,04 Km

648 HENRIQUE DIAS 8 07:30 17,04 Km

647 FILIPE SILVA 8 07:21 17,04 Km

2 Press Team - Fit4Fun 21 03:08:31 44,73 Km

659 Durbalino Ferreira 1 11:12 2,13 Km

658 Antonio Almeida 12 07:42 25,56 Km

660 Jose Correia 8 09:22 17,04 Km

3 Intercaimabike/Polisport/Lojas da Visão 20 03:00:40 42,6 Km

651 Ricardo Nuno Rodrigues Soares 6 09:36 12,78 Km

650 José Luís Fernandes Tavares 7 07:53 14,91 Km

649 Filipe Manuel Fernandes Tavares 7 08:16 14,91 Km

4 FDF TEAM 20 03:04:52 42,6 Km

637 Daniela Russo 6 09:15 12,78 Km

639 Francisco Figueiredo 8 08:16 17,04 Km

638 Fernando Rothes 6 09:29 12,78 Km

5 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 8 20 03:05:44 42,6 Km

670 JOSE LUIS MARTINS 5 09:35 10,65 Km

671 ALEXANDRE GUERRA 8 08:17 17,04 Km

672 JOAO GOMES 7 08:29 14,91 Km

6 APOIO À NANDINHA 18 03:05:07 38,34 Km

604 ISABEL ARAUJO 5 11:33 10,65 Km

605 ISABEL COUTO 6 10:14 12,78 Km

606 PEDRO ALVES 7 08:25 14,91 Km

7 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 1 18 03:08:19 38,34 Km

610 Cristina Silva 6 10:54 12,78 Km

611 António Alberto Matos Gomes 6 09:32 12,78 Km

612 Paulo Martins 6 09:33 12,78 Km

8 Fogaças com Malapos 18 03:08:43 38,34 Km

640 Filipe Coelho 6 09:28 12,78 Km

642 Raul Pereira 6 10:21 12,78 Km

641 Hugo Lima 6 10:23 12,78 Km

9 CFA - FIT4FUN 17 03:07:36 36,21 Km

633 Filipe Nunes 6 09:29 12,78 Km

631 Carla Dias 5 10:53 10,65 Km

632 Liliana Ribeiro 6 10:30 12,78 Km

10 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 4 17 03:08:52 36,21 Km

619 Filomena Santos 6 11:20 12,78 Km

620 António Oliveira 5 10:43 10,65 Km

621 Joaquim Oliveira 6 10:06 12,78 Km

11 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 5 16 03:08:25 34,08 Km

623 Joana Freire 5 11:34 10,65 Km

624 Regina Gonçalves 5 10:21 10,65 Km

622 Diana Gonçalves 6 11:32 12,78 Km

12 AS VASSOURINHAS - FIT4FUN 16 03:10:14 34,08 Km

608 Liliana Santiago 4 11:41 8,52 Km

607 Julia Jesus 4 13:00 8,52 Km

609 Hélder Costa 8 08:26 17,04 Km

08:30 84%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:18

24H Portugal 2016
Vale de Cambra

17-Setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT
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3H EQUIPA LAP 2,13 KM



13 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 2 16 03:11:19 34,08 Km

614 Fátima Ferreira 6 11:18 12,78 Km

613 Cláudia Rocha 5 12:57 10,65 Km

615 Paulo Borges 5 10:26 10,65 Km

14 Zupper.com 15 03:04:23 31,95 Km

668 Elisabete Gonçalves 5 11:54 10,65 Km

667 Daniela Barbosa 4 13:23 8,52 Km

669 Nicholas Hajikoumi 6 10:49 12,78 Km

15 O Jogo 15 03:05:08 31,95 Km

652 João Henrique de Brito Vieira 5 11:52 10,65 Km

653 Pedro Lopes 5 12:25 10,65 Km

654 Vítor Manuel Dias 5 10:16 10,65 Km

16 PINK FIT - FIT4FUN 15 03:06:02 31,95 Km

655 Isabel Sousa 4 12:54 8,52 Km

656 Rita Aguiar 6 11:21 12,78 Km

657 Rosa Billard 5 11:42 10,65 Km

17 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 7 15 03:07:20 31,95 Km

628 Maria Cândida Almeida Gomes Ferreira 5 12:10 10,65 Km

629 Elísio Dias Teixeira Gomes 5 11:43 10,65 Km

630 Jorge Manuel de Almeida Martins 5 11:58 10,65 Km

18 WalkFast 15 03:08:30 31,95 Km

666 Alberto César 5 10:24 10,65 Km

665 Alberto Barros 5 12:21 10,65 Km

664 Isabel Carqueja 5 12:19 10,65 Km

19 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 3 15 03:09:31 31,95 Km

616 Ana Rosa Oliveira 5 12:31 10,65 Km

617 Céu Sousa Silva 4 12:31 8,52 Km

618 José Soares 6 11:59 12,78 Km

20 THA - Fit4Fun 15 03:09:54 31,95 Km

661 Margarida Santos 5 12:18 10,65 Km

662 Sandra Rodrigues 5 12:54 10,65 Km

663 Susana Martins 5 10:35 10,65 Km

21 Centro de Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 6 15 03:11:13 31,95 Km

626 Paula Cristina Miguel 5 12:53 10,65 Km

627 António Jorge Silva 5 11:09 10,65 Km

625 CARLA SILVA 5 12:33 10,65 Km

22 Divas do Asfalto 15 03:11:15 31,95 Km

636 Luísa Brandão Soares 5 12:34 10,65 Km

635 Isabel Cristina Brandão Soares 5 11:15 10,65 Km

634 Ione Levi Ferreira da Silva 5 13:29 10,65 Km

23 3 Estarolas - Fit4Fun 13 03:10:24 27,69 Km

602 Elsa Soares 5 12:09 10,65 Km

601 Carla Correia 4 14:15 8,52 Km

603 Marco Pinto 4 15:20 8,52 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 18-Set-2016 12:18
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Vale de Cambra
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